
Hartsburg-Emden Jr/Sr HS
400 W Front St    Hartsburg, IL  62643
School Phone: 217-642-5244      Fax: 217-642-5333      Email: mstoltz@hartem.org

Superintendent
Mr. Terry Wisniewski

Principal
Mr. Jon Leslie

Athletic Director
Matthew Stoltzenburg

Varsity Golf (Coed)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Aug. 12 1st day of practice Hartsburg-Emden Jr/Sr HS TBA
Thursday Aug. 15 @ Meridian (V) Moweaqua Golf Course 10:00AM
Tuesday Aug. 20 @ Olympia Scramble (V) North Greens (Atlanta) 1:00PM
Tuesday Aug. 27 @ Mt. Pulaski (V/JV) North Greens (Atlanta) 2:00PM
Saturday Aug. 31 @ Greenview Invitational Country Hills (Greenview) 8:00AM
Wednesday Sep. 04 @ Decatur St. Teresa (V) Hickory Point (Forsythe) 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 10 @ IC w/ IB + MP (V) Country Hills (Greenview) 4:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 11 Tremont (V/JV) North Greens (Atlanta) 4:00PM
Monday Sep. 16 * @ Tomahawk @ Greenview Country Hills (Greenview) 11:00AM
Wednesday Sep. 18 Williamsville + IB (V) North Greens (Atlanta) 3:30PM
Thursday Sep. 19 MC + MP (V/JV) North Greens (Atlanta) 3:30PM
Monday Sep. 23 @ Clinton Invitational Clinton Country Club (Clinton) 3:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 24 @ Will'vill w/ Pitt (V) The Rail (Sherman) 4:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 25 * @ ICAC @ Canton Weematuk (Canton) 9:30AM
Tuesday Oct. 01 @ G'view w/ IC + Virg (V/JV) Country Hills (Greenview) 4:00PM
Thursday Oct. 03 @ Central Catholic (V/JV) Highland Park (Bloomington) 4:00PM
Tuesday Oct. 08 @ IHSA Class 1A Regional IHSA Class 1A Regional TBA
Saturday Oct. 12 @ IHSA Class 1A Sectional IHSA Class 1A Sectional TBA
Monday Oct. 14 @ IHSA Class 1A Sectional IHSA Class 1A Sectional TBA
Tuesday Oct. 15 @ IHSA Class 1A Sectional IHSA Class 1A Sectional TBA
Friday Oct. 18 @ IHSA Class 1A State IHSA Class 1A State TBA
Saturday Oct. 19 @ IHSA Class 1A State IHSA Class 1A State TBA
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